www.colordreamer.com Email:info@colordreamer.com Version:Feb 2022
Products and specifications are subject to change without notice
Due to the manufacturing processes of LED, the polar candela distribution and distance luminaries only
reflect statistical figures and do not necessarily correspond to the actual parameters of Individual product
that may differ from the typical values.
LED Slim Wall Washer-W36
Static White/RGBW
Client

that may differ from the typical values.
Accessories List (Need Order Separately)
Name Order Code Description
Leader Cable 67E2FB-20CM IP67 Connector,20cm Long 2PIN Female to open wire
Leader Cable 67E2FB-5M IP67 Connector,5Meter Long 2PIN Female to open wire
Leader Cable 67E5FB-20CM IP67 Connector,20cm Long 5PIN Female to open wire
Leader Cable 67E5FB-5M IP67 Connector,5Meter Long 5PIN Female to open wire
Jumper Cable 67E2M2F-5M IP67 Connector,5Meter Long 2PIN Male to 5PIN Female
Jumper Cable 67E5M5F-5M IP67 Connector,5Meter Long 5PIN Male to 5PIN Female
IP67
Connector to
XLR Cable
67E5F5XM-
20CM
20CM Long 5PIN IP67 Female Connector to XLR 5PIN
Male Cable
IP67
Connector to
XLR Cable
67E5F5XM-5M 5M Long 5PIN IP67 Female Connector to XLR 5PIN Male
Cable
Power Injector
Y Cable
67T5M5F2M IP67 Connector,15CM 5PIN Male for LED;15CM 5PIN